Kyle Novak
469-585-9586
thekylenovak@gmail.com

Camera / DIT

1st Assistant Camera

DIT

DIT

DIT

2nd Assistant Camera - Red Epic
Camera Operator - C300

Swing - Camera / Electric

1st Assistant Camera - Red Scarlet
Assistant Camera - Drone Unit

1st Assistant Camera

DIT

Swing - Camera / Electric - Canon C300
2nd Assistant Camera

Dailies Assist

1st Assistant Camera - Red Epic / Sony fs700 / Canon 5d
B Camera Operator - Canon C300

2nd Assistant Camera - Arri Alexa
Steadicam Operator

2nd Assistant Camera / DIT - Arri Alexa
B Camera Operator / Swing - 5D

1st Assistant Camera - 5D

2nd Assistant Camera - Canon C100
Swing - Camera / Electric -C300

2nd Assistant Camera / Focus Puller - Arri Alexa
2nd Assistant Camera / DIT - Red Epic

2nd Unit Camera Operator / 1st Assistant Camera - Canon C300

1st Assistant Camera - C500 4k Codex
1st Assistant Camera - Red Dragon / Epic
2nd Assistant Camera - Arri Alexa

2nd Assistant Camera - Arri Alexa
Focus Puller - Arri Alexa

2nd Assistant Camera - Red Epic
Camera Operator - BMCC

1st Assistant Camera - Red Epic
Director of Photography -Canon 5D
Swing - Camera / Electric - Canon C300
Camera PA / Set PA - Canon C300

1st Assistant Camera - Arri Alexa

Director of Photography / DI Colorist - Red Scarlet

B-Roll Camera Operator / 2nd Assistant Camera - Red Epic

1st Assistant Camera - 5D
Camera Operator - C300

Swing - Camera / Electric -C300
B Camera Operator - 5D

1st Assistant Camera - Canon 5D

Steadicam Operator / B Camera Operator / 1st Assistant Camera

Director of Photography - Red Scarlet
1st Assistant Camera - Canon 5D

Steadicam Operator / 2nd Assistant Camera - Red Epic / Scarlet

Director of Photography - Canon 5D

Camera Operator / Timelapse Specialist - Canon 5D

Hurricane Bianca
HGTV Fixer Uppers
Patriot Paws
Eyemart Express
Crossing the Line
The Container Store
Buick

Another Front Line
Texas Tourism

Dave & Busters
Elisa

Infosys

Chuckee Cheese's
Frankenstein

Circus Nation

The Container Store
AT&T Mexico
Metronome
Interstate Batteries
Blue Jay Wireless
Five Star Dinner Club
Travelocity

The Container Store
Amerigeddon
Methodist Health Systems
The Container Store
The Last Possession
Don't Look Back
Bad Kids Go 2 Hell
Direct Auto

Bealls

LeapFrog

NRA Noir

id: Don't Look In The Basement 2

Little Moths

The Container Store

Pie Five

McDonalds

Date With The Devil
Barker Bariatric

XTO Energy

The Container Store

The Container Store
FedEx Office Board of Directors
CCS Medical

Medical Alert

This Far

Methodist Health Systems
Jail Wagon

Ellerbe Fine Foods

Wings over Houston Air Show

Feature Film
TV Series
Documentary
Commerecial
Feature
Corporate
Web Spot
Short Film
Commercial
Corporate
Commercial
Corporate
Commercial
TV Pilot
Commercial
Corporate
Commercial
Web Series
Commerecial
Corporate
Short Film
Commerecial
Web Spot
Feature
Commercial
Corporate
Feature
Feature
Feature
Commerecial
Commerecial
Commerecial
Series
Feature
Short Film
Web Spot
Commercial
Commerecial
Short Film
Commerecial
B-Roll

Live Event
Web Spot
Interviews
Commercial
Commerecial
Short Film
Commerecial
Short Film
Web Spot
Sizzle Reel

Hurrican Bianca LLC
HGTV

Nuriya Entertainment
See Pictures

Tascosa Films LLC
The Container Store
Legs Media
Hatchking Productions
Lucky 21

Loyal3

Bob The Robot

Jeut Films

Sugar Films

Fox Television

The Container Store

Vice

Sugar Films

Hatchking Productions
DDTV2

The Container Store
Forewarned LLC
Production Cartel

The Container Store
Malevolent Pictures LLC
Tascosa Films LLC
BKG2H Productions LLC
Motion : Content
Community Films
Production Cartel
Ackerman McQueen
RDM Productions
Throwing Stones Productions

The Container Store

Fueld Films

Unleaded Studios

The Container Store

The Container Store
PlayNetwork

Urban Legends Productions
DDTV2

Throwing Stones Productions

Production Cartel

Ellerbe Fine Foods

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012




Director of Photography - 5D

Digital Utility - Arri Alexa

Director of Photography - Canon 5D

B Camera Operator / 1st Assistant Camera - Canon 5D
Director of Photography / Camera Operator

Director of Photography / Camera Operator - Arri SR3 16mm

Day One

Charlie: A Toy Story
The Basement
Lunch Break
Conviction

80

Web Series
Feature
Short Film
Web Series
Short Film
Short Film

4 Angels Productions

Throwing Stones Productions

2012
2012
2012
2012
2010
2010




