	Camera / DIT			
1st Assistant Camera	Hurricane Bianca	Feature Film	Hurrican Bianca LLC	2015
TIC	HGTV Fixer Uppers	TV Series	HGTV	2015
TIC	Patriot Paws	Documentary	Nuriya Entertainment	2015
TIC	Eyemart Express	Commercial	See Pictures	2015
2nd Assistant Camera - Red Epic	Crossing the Line	Feature	Tascosa Films LLC	2015
Camera Operator - C300	The Container Store	Corporate	The Container Store	2015
Swing - Camera / Electric	Buick	Web Spot	Legs Media	2015
1st Assistant Camera - Red Scarlet	Another Front Line	Short Film	Hatchking Productions	2015
Assistant Camera - Drone Unit	Texas Tourism	Commercial	Lucky 21	2015
1st Assistant Camera	Dave & Busters	Corporate	Loyal3	2015
TIC	Elisa	Commercial	Bob The Robot	2015
Swing - Camera / Electric - Canon C300	Infosys	Corporate	Jcut Films	2015
2nd Assistant Camera	Chuckee Cheese's	Commercial	Sugar Films	2015
Dailies Assist	Frankenstein	TV Pilot	Fox Television	2015
1st Assistant Camera - Red Epic / Sony fs700 / Canon 5d	Circus Nation	Commercial		2015
B Camera Operator - Canon C300	The Container Store	Corporate	The Container Store	2015
2nd Assistant Camera - Arri Alexa	AT&T Mexico	Commercial	Vice	2015
Steadicam Operator	Metronome	Web Series		2015
2nd Assistant Camera / DIT - Arri Alexa	Interstate Batteries	Commercial	Sugar Films	2015
B Camera Operator / Swing - 5D	Blue Jay Wireless	Corporate		2015
1st Assistant Camera - 5D	Five Star Dinner Club	Short Film	Hatchking Productions	2015
2nd Assistant Camera - Canon C100	Travelocity	Commercial	DDTV2	2015
Swing - Camera / Electric -C300	The Container Store	Web Spot	The Container Store	2015
2nd Assistant Camera / Focus Puller - Arri Alexa	Amerigeddon	Feature	Forewarned LLC	2015
2nd Assistant Camera / DIT - Red Epic	Methodist Health Systems	Commercial	Production Cartel	2015
2nd Unit Camera Operator / 1st Assistant Camera - Canon C300	The Container Store	Corporate	The Container Store	2015
1st Assistant Camera - C500 4k Codex	The Last Possession	Feature	Malevolent Pictures LLC	2014
1st Assistant Camera - Red Dragon / Epic	Don't Look Back	Feature	Tascosa Films LLC	2014
2nd Assistant Camera - Arri Alexa	Bad Kids Go 2 Hell	Feature	BKG2H Productions LLC	2014
2nd Assistant Camera - Arri Alexa	Direct Auto	Commercial	Motion : Content	2014
Focus Puller - Arri Alexa	Bealls	Commercial	Community Films	2014
2nd Assistant Camera - Red Epic	LeapFrog	Commercial	Production Cartel	2014
Camera Operator - BMCC	NRA Noir	Series	Ackerman McQueen	2014
1st Assistant Camera - Red Epic	id: Don't Look In The Basement 2	Feature	RDM Productions	2014
Director of Photography -Canon 5D	Little Moths	Short Film	Throwing Stones Productions	2014
Swing - Camera / Electric - Canon C300	The Container Store	Web Spot	The Container Store	2014
Camera PA / Set PA - Canon C300	Pie Five	Commercial		2014
1st Assistant Camera - Arri Alexa	McDonalds	Commercial	Fueld Films	2013
Director of Photography / DI Colorist - Red Scarlet	Date With The Devil	Short Film		2013
B-Roll Camera Operator / 2nd Assistant Camera - Red Epic	Barker Bariatric	Commercial		2013
1st Assistant Camera - 5D	XTO Energy	B-Roll	Unleaded Studios	2013
Camera Operator - C300	The Container Store	Live Event	The Container Store	2013
Swing - Camera / Electric -C300	The Container Store	Web Spot	The Container Store	2013
B Camera Operator - 5D	FedEx Office Board of Directors	Interviews	PlayNetwork	2013
1st Assistant Camera - Canon 5D	CCS Medical	Commercial	Urban Legends Productions	2013
Steadicam Operator / B Camera Operator / 1st Assistant Camera		Commercial	DDTV2	2013
Director of Photography - Red Scarlet	This Far	Short Film	Throwing Stones Productions	2013
0 , ,				2013
1st Assistant Camera - Canon 5D	Methodist Health Systems	Commercial	Production Cartel	
Stoodison Operator / 2nd Assistant Company Bod Enis / Complet	Inil Magon	Chart Film		2011
Steadicam Operator / 2nd Assistant Camera - Red Epic / Scarlet Director of Photography - Canon 5D	Jail Wagon Ellerbe Fine Foods	Short Film Web Spot	Ellerbe Fine Foods	2012

Director of Photography - 5D	Day One	Web Series		2012
Digital Utility - Arri Alexa	Charlie: A Toy Story	Feature	4 Angels Productions	2012
Director of Photography - Canon 5D	The Basement	Short Film		2012
B Camera Operator / 1st Assistant Camera - Canon 5D	Lunch Break	Web Series	Throwing Stones Productions	2012
Director of Photography / Camera Operator	Conviction	Short Film		2010
Director of Photography / Camera Operator - Arri SR3 16mm	80	Short Film		2010